Instructions:
1. Download this file
2. Open with PDF reader
3. Click any green "Play" button
4. If security settings prompt,
select "Trust" file

18 May 2021 Goshen Common Council Regular Meeting

6:	01:03 PM	Start Recording
6:	01:42 PM	Roll Call
6:	02:04 PM	Approval of Minutes: May 4
6:	02:27 PM	Approval of Agenda
6:	02:47 PM	Privilege of Floor
6:	03:04 PM	Presentation: Vehicle Purchases - Carl Gaines, Fleet Manager
6:	12:54 PM	Gaines: Fuel Tax Recovery Effort
6:	14:50 PM	Council Q&A with Gaines
6:	20:57 PM	Resolution 2021-14: Local Roads and Bridges Matching Grant Agreement with InDOT for Reconstruction Work along Madison Street and College Avenue Corridors
6:	23:14 PM	Resolution 2021-16: Approve Disposal of Real Estate in the 200- Block of West Monroe Street
6:	28:07 PM	Resolution 2021-17: Approve Disposal of Real Estate at 209 West Monroe Street
6:	29:03 PM	Resolution 2021-18: Approve Disposal of Real Estate at 217 West Wilden Avenue
6:	30:15 PM	Ordinance 5087: An Ordinance of the Common Council of the City of Goshen, Indiana, Authorizing the Issuance of the City of Goshen, Indiana Multifamily Housing Revenue Bonds, Series 2021 (Green Oaks of Goshen Project) in One or More Series, Taxable and/or Tax-Exempt, in a Maximum Aggregate Principal Amount Not to Exceed Twenty-Five Million Dollars (\$25,000,000) and Approving and Authorizing Other Actions in Respect Thereto
6:	36:33 PM	Ordinance 5083: Amend Ordinance 5065, 2021 Compensation for Civil City and Utilities Employees, as Amended by Ordinance 5081, to Clarify Payment of ASE Certification Bonus
7:	09:04 PM	Ordinance 5084: COVID-19 Vaccination Incentive
7:	22:26 PM	Ordinance 5085: Establishing an ARP Coronavirus Local Fiscal Recovery Fund
7:	24:44 PM	Ordinance 5086: Establishing an OCRA Sensory Trail Fund
7:	41:34 PM	Ordinance 5082: Additional Appropriations for Fund 203: MVH- Restricted and Fund 495: OCRA Sensory Trail Grant
7:	42:28 PM	Elected Official Reports
8:	06:55 PM	Stop Recording